
Page 1 of 1 
 

 

Head office 
Av. 24 de Julho, Nº1123 
Bairro da Polana Cimento B 
Maputo - Moçambique 
T +258 21 343600 
F +258 21 320649 

Tete works 
Bairro Comunal de Matundo 
Parcela Nº 103 Cidade de Tete 
Moçambique 
Tel:  +258 252 20059 
Fax: +258 252 20110 

 
 
  
 

CORRIGENDUM-1  

Sub: Extension of Deadline for BID Submission 
 

Reference: GLOBAL OPEN TENDER NO “MBL/TM/2024-25/01” DATED 15th July 
2024 FOR COAL MINING OPERATION SERVICE.   

 

 
With reference to the GLOBAL OPEN TENDER NO “MBL/TM/2024-25/01” 

DATED 15th July 2024 FOR COAL MINING OPERATION SERVICE, kindly note that 

the deadline for BID Submission is extended from 16th SEPTEMBER 2024 to 16th  

OCTOBER  2024 at 15:00 HRS (Mozambique Standard Time).  

Bid submission date as per tender document: 16/09/2024 

  Revised bid submission date: 16/10/2024 

 
 

 
Best Regards, 
Minas De Benga Mozambique 

  


